FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 30 August 2020 at 6:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Port Augusta - Sunday, 30 August 2020

1:50 PM - Davies Family 50 years Benchmark 58 Handicap (1498m)

02 SeeMeRoallin' 2/1: 57 1 9 Mar'17  7.0L 54.0
4:10 PM - Hawker Earthmovers Benchmark 62 Handicap (1100m)

03 Knotted 2/1: 57 5 5 Feb'l9 22L 585

01 Trogir 4/2: 33 11 8 Jul '18 23L 54.0
4:45 PM - Northpoint Benchmark 54 Handicap (1396m)

01 Jaamint 2/1: 30 9 1 Dec '18 58.5
5:20 PM - Thank You Trevor Morgan Benchmark 54 Handicap (1200m)

03 Ambertone 2/1:11 4 10  Aug'l9 7.3L 56.0

Win
Wt

59.5

59.5
59.0

61.0
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Wt
Now

575

60.0
62.0

60.5

57.0

Fred Months

Factor

14.0

41
124

16

12.0

Idle

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Score Factor
240 22 15.0
141 9 9.1
314 20 234
11.6 2 10.6
260 21 16.0

Trainer

Oxlade

Mckerlie
McMahon

Lynch

Oxlade

Jockey

Potter

Caboche
So

So

Fawke

Age

9G

8G
7G

5M

5M



Score/Starts  Barrier
:Wins

Tote Horse

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Singapor e - Sunday, 30 August 2020

2:00 PM - Hcp (C5) (1600m)

14 Tell Me 1:11 11
2:30 PM - Mdn (1200m)

12 Sir Elton 2/11:0 16
3:00 PM - Hcp (C4) (1200m)

07 Barbeque 2/1: 25 6
7:00 PM - Hep (C4) (1100m)

07 Supernova 9/4: 66 3

7:30 PM - Singapor e Classic (1400m)

01 Inferno 16/6: 6 7
8:00 PM - Hcep (C3) (1400m)

06 TheAugust 7/2:13 2

01 Beau Geste 8/3: 30 5
8:30 PM - Hcp (C4) (1200m)

11 Rule The World 4/2: 17 14

10

Dec'18

Jul '19

May '18

Mar '20

Jan '13

Sep '18
Apr'18

Nov '19

8.6L

79L

5.7L

0.2L

7.5L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

54.5 575
51.0 56.0
53.0 52.0
57.0

59.0

57.0 58.5
52.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

53.0

52.5

535

55.0

57.0

56.5
57.5

53.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
9.8
13.7
6.5 5
-1.9
18
129 9

Form
Score

30.8

16.0

26.7

175

8.0

11
8.8

BLP

19

20

14

20

Value Emerg
Factor

20.8

16.0

19.7

9.5

7.0

0.1
6.8

26.9

Trainer

Tan

Freedman

Walker

Ong

Brown

Meagher
Walker

Baertschiger

Wong

A'isisuhairi

Maia

Zyrul

Duric

Woodworth
Duric

Kellady

Age

4G

3C

6G

12

4G

5G
6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Sale - Sunday, 30 August 2020

2:40 PM - Power ed Solutions M aiden Plate (1400m)

10 Ironedge 3/1: 2 18 2 Apr'20  03L
3:15PM - Sale Water Specialists BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

05 Yulong Patrol 2/11:9 7 4 Jun'19 4.8L
4:25PM - Pantac Protective Service BM 70 Handicap (1200m)

11 MrsBeckham 2/1:9 13 4 Jan 20 2.0L
5:00 PM - Tambo Waste BM 64 Handicap (1717m)

02 Viscosity 2/1:9 2 4 Jan '20 34L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0 57.5
60.5 57.0
59.0 57.0
61.0 61.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

60.0

57.0

61.0

Fred
Factor

0.7

16

-11

3.4

Months
Idle

Form BLP

Score

20.7 2

12.6 5

15.9 2
9.3 7

Value Emerg
Factor

18.7

8.6

11.9

53

Trainer

(Jnr)

Eustace

Zahra

Y oung

Zahra

Lane

Dee

Age

3G

5G

am

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Sunday, 30 August 2020

3:07 PM - Ladbrokes Same Race Multi Benchmark 74 Hcp (1150m)
01 GeeGeeDoubleDee 1/1:41 6 3 Feb'1l6  0.6L 555 54.0 63.0 53 14.3
04 GeeGeeLanett 2/2:38 7 3 Nov'18 12L 625 585 575 -5.7 43
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BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

-2

Factor

11.3 Wells
1.3 Gandy

Lui
Luximon

Age

™
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Wyong - Sunday, 30 August 2020

3:11PM - WYONG RACE CLUB LA GIOCONDA - F&M BENCHMARK 68 HANDICAP (1600m)

02 ByeSee 2/1: 19 1 6 Feb'18  7.3L 58.0 56.0 61.0 81 151 14 9.1 Lazzarini Graham ™
4:56 PM - WYONG'SNEXT RACE DAY FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 41SCUP DAY BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1350m)

12 Achi Baba 2/1: 45 3 8 Dec'l6 26L 550 550 555 3.0 140 11 6.0 Marshall Cumberland  7G

04 Aspect Ratio 3/1: 11 15 10 Aug'l9 145L 560 56.0 59.0 16.8 11 418 26 31.8 Sargent Clipperton  4M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 30 August 2020

3:20PM - OFFICE NATIONAL CALOUNDRA OPEN Handicap (1000m)

02 Mishani Bullitt 10/4: 31 2 5 May 18 2.6L 59.0 59.0
01 SharpeHussler 5/3: 49 3 8 May'20 34L 61.0 58.0
05 OneStryke 4/2: 32 5 4 Mar20 43L 55.0 55.0
03 Piracy 1/1:31 7 7 Oct'l7  55L 56.5 55.0
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Wt
Now

575
58.0
555
575

Fred
Factor

15
-1.3
4.7

Months
Idle

w

Form
Score

85
9.7
13.7
19.2

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

w0 o o

Factor

3.5 Pascoe
1.7 Ward
9.7 Abbott
12.2 Sears

McGillivray
Tomlinson
Harrison
Patis

Age

6H
9G
G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Casterton - Sunday, 30 August 2020

3:25PM - BET365 0 - 58 Handicap (1200m)

02 Astro Castro 2/1: 49 12 6 Jul '16 451
5:10 PM - Heywood AG BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

04 Mr Gustavo 2/1: 71 3 8 Dec'18 4.6L

01 Honeywine 5/1: 35 9 8 Sep'l6  55L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
56.5 59.5
60.0 61.0
62.0 61.0
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Wt
Now

61.5

60.0

62.0

Fred
Factor

10.8

54

4.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

28.8

16.4

BLP

16

13

12

Value Emerg
Factor

228

84

137

Trainer

Purcell

Maher

Edwards

Bohorun

Julius

Rawiller

Age

8G

10

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Carnarvon - Sunday, 30 August 2020

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wt
Now

Fred Months

Factor

4:13PM - TABTOUCH CARNARVON CUP 12TH SEPTEMBER HANDICAP (1600m)

07 LunaRossa 8/1: 40 2 10 Apr'l6 165L

02 Fair Glory 2/1: 12 7 5 Aug'19 15L

03 Argoon 2/1: 27 9 4 Sep'18  9.7L
4:48 PM - AVISCARNARVON HANDICAP (1400m)

07 Nobel Image 1/1: 50 5 10 Nov'l5 14.0L
6:05PM - STUMAVER MEMORIAL SPRINT (1000m)

02 Abu Dhabi 4/2: 47 7 3 Mar'16  1.6L

04 Kramden 2/1: 46 8 3 Apr'20 16L
6:45PM - PETER EVANSMEMORIAL HANDICAP (1700m)

04 Salamaat 2/1: 48 4 2 May'19 0.6L

01 Gloryland 6/5: 68 5 4 Oct'18  1.3L

56.0 56.0
55.0 57.5
59.5 56.0
55.5 59.0
58.0 56.0
63.5 61.0
59.5 575
63.0 57.5

7:20 PM - CARNARVON GROWERS ASSOCIATION HANDICAP (1200m)

10 Point 2/1: 48 10 12 Dec'16

8.1L

550 61.0
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55.0
61.5
59.5

55.0

60.0
57.5

60.0
63.0

55.0

157
85
6.9

16.4

16
-5.0

-0.5
-2.9

12.8

Idle

11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

217
20.5
19.9

314

116

55
6.1

25
13
10

26

[y

24

Factor

17.7
155
15.9

214

Trainer

Malpass
Couper
Pateman

Burke

Leeson
Couper

Cortes
Pateman

Scott

Hopwood
Sardelic
Gray

Faithfull

Fitzgerald
Sardelic

Corver
Gray

Hopwood

Age

7G
6G

™

8G
7G

8G
9G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Mudgee - Sunday, 30 August 2020

4:40 PM - 2020 GOOREE PARK " GOOREE CUP" (1400m)

01 No Escape 4/2: 42 1 14 Jan '20 9.8L
14 Zoutenant 5/1: 85 3 9 Oct'l5  6.6L
06 Toulon Brook 2/1: 15 10 4 Aug'l9 4.0L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
58.0 55.0
55.0 55.0
60.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

61.5
55.0
55.0

Fred
Factor

10.2
6.6

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

252
18.6
133

BLP

24
15

Value Emerg
Factor

11.2
9.6

Trainer

Croft
Lunn
Nestor

Simpson
Arnold
Cavallo

Age

8G
8G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Goodwood - Sunday, 30 August 2020

9:45 PM - Ladbrokes Watch Racing Online For Free Maiden Auction Stakes (1760m)
08 Ghostly 2/1:0 6 Nov '19 125.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
9

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

6.0 0 6.0 Channon

Bishop

Age

2G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Kenilworth - Sunday, 30 August 2020

10:05 PM - Social Distancing Maiden Plate (1312m)

08 Dawn Wall 7/4:1 9 7 Sep'l7  9.2L 58.0 58.0 1280 636 79.6
10:40 PM - Wash Your Hands Maiden Plate (1312m)

07 Double Blue 211:1 1 9 Aug'20 10.8L 60.0 60.0 1280 636 0 736
11:55 PM - Covid 19 National Crisis Helpline 0800 029 999 M aiden Plate (3-Year-Old Fillies) (1750m)

08 Sacha 714: 1 5 8 Nov'13 9.0L 57.0 57.0 1320 673 80.3

05 Kunming V12 8 5 Apr'l7 70L 570 570 1320 653 78.3
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70

72

75
70

Factor

72.6 Snaith Mbhele
64.6 Snaith Khathi
72.3 Marshall Byleveld

73.3 Bass-robinson Domeyer

Age

3G

3G

3F
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Turffontein - Sunday, 30 August 2020

10:58 PM - bettingworld.bet Graduation Plate (3 Year Old Fillies) (1312m)

03 Entente 11/3: 4 6 1 Apr 20 57.0
11:35 PM - Play Soccer 6, 10 And 13 Fm 92 Handicap (F & M) (1750m)
06 Encryption 26/7: 10 5 1 Feb '19 55.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
132.0 58.3 4
121.0 51.3

Form
Score

65.3

57.3

BLP Vaue Emerg

59

52

Factor

64.3

56.3

Trainer

Dawson

Fortune

Schwarz

Dicken

Age

3F

4F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Kenilworth - Monday, 31 August 2020

12:30 AM - tabonline.co.za Graduation Plate (1750m)

01 Stanley

6/3: 6

6

4

Nov '18

2.0L 60.0

Wt Now

60.0 1320
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
57.9

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

67.9

Factor

63.9 Crawford

Orffer

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Turffontein - Monday, 31 August 2020

12:45 AM - Covid-19 National Crisis Helpline 0800029999 M aiden Plate (F & M) (1750m)
02 Fireworks 9/2: 10 11 7 Mar'15 2.8L 59.0 60.0 1320 60.2
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Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

782 67 712 Laird

Juglall

Age

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Goodwood - Monday, 31 August 2020

2:20 AM - Gay Kindersley Amateur Jockeys Handicap (Div 2) (1991m)
07 Beau Geste 8/3: 9 10 3 Apr'l8 1.0L 60.0

Last Caried Win Wt

Wt Now

59.0 145.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
66.3

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

79.3

69

Factor

76.3 Carroll

Bowen

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Grafton - Monday, 31 August 2020

2:35PM - OFF THE TRACK NSW BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (2220m)
05 Loving Home 4/2: 78 4 8 Sep'l7 11.7L 55.0 56.0 555 12.9

4:55PM - KOSCIUSZKO TICKETS CLOSING SOON BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1006m)
04 LaceAnd Whiskey — 2/1:9 4 6 Mar'20 16L 575 585 575 24 5
02 Marokawa 2/1:29 5 6 Sep'l9 70L 575 580 61.0 101 11
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Form
Score

249

124
211

BLP

20

16

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

16.9 Wilkes

6.4 Bowen
15.1 Pilling

Stower

McGuren
Stower

Age

10

M
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Tamworth - Monday, 31 August 2020

3:25PM - EASTERS LANDSCAPE SUPPLIESTAMWORTH RUSH (1200m)
07 The Pharoah 2/1: 43 8 11 Aug'l7 339L 54.0 575 55.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
374

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

56.4 48

Factor

454 Perrett

Gallagher

Age

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pakenham Synthetic - Monday, 31 August 2020

3:30 PM - Total Animal Supplies BM 58 Handicap (1400m)

03 ChaseOnTheCase 1/1:14 6 5 Feb'19  14L 60.0 61.0 60.0
4:00 PM - Ultrasigns BM 58 Handicap (1200m)
01 Pay Master 7/3: 69 4 9 Jul '17 50L 58.0 595 635
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
22
10.4

Form
Score

132

234

BLP Vaue Emerg

19

Factor

82

14.4

Trainer

Brown

Smith

Higgins

Bryan

Age

4G

12



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Ripon - Monday, 31 August 2020

9:15 PM - Visit ripon-races.co.uk Novice Auction Stakes (1320m)

Wt Now

04 Pandemic 7/3:1 4 6 Jan'20 12.0L 57.0 54.0 129.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
65.6 7

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

75.6

71

Factor

69.6 Hasam

Eaves

Age

2G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Sandown - Tuesday, 1 September 2020

12:35 AM - Hampton Handicap (1110m)

01 Tinto 27/8:34 7 15 Dec'15
1:45 AM - Cobham Nursery (1540m)

08 Risque 11/2:5 11 4 Mar '16
3:55 AM - Byfleet Handicap (Div 1) (2189m)

03 Sweet Reward 1/1:6 3 1 May '11

3.8L 60.0 62.0
3.0L 510 60.0

58.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor
138.0 65.9
127.0 69.0
133.0 58.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

87.9

62.3

BLP

73

59

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

72.9 Perrett

80.0 Hannon

61.3 Portman

Crowley

Dobbs

Kingscote

Age

2F

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Roscommon - Tuesday, 1 September 2020

2:00 AM - Frenchpark Handicap (45-65) (1587m)
12 Lake George 2/1: 65 16 10 Aug'1l 6.2L 58.0 620 1260 622 882 72 78.2 Barrett Cleary 12
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Newcastle - Tuesday, 1 September 2020

2:05PM - YARRAMAN PARK F&M BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1200m)

01 TrophiesGalore 2/1:25 4 4 Nov'1l9 28L 59.0 580 625
2:40 PM - AUSTRALIAN BLOODSTOCK MAIDEN HANDICAP (1500m)

05 Canadian Spice 115 12 3 Dec'19 16L 560 59.0 565
4:35PM - RED FUNNEL F&M MAIDEN PLATE (1300m)

02 Centimental 317 2 2 Feb'20 11L 550 565 555

03 Dismissal 5/1: 7 7 5 Feb'20 42L 550 570 555
5:10PM - BILL WADE MEMORIAL CG& E BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1200m)

03 Gumshoe 2/1:18 4 6 Jun'19  21L 550 550 605

04 Sedition 2/1: 37 8 8 May'18 64L 570 575 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
48 9
43 8
27 6
6.2 6
6.3
9.1

Form
Score

128

193

6.7
18.2

16.3
251

BLP Vaue Emerg

12
17

Factor

838

16.3

47
13.2

10.3
171

Trainer

Robinson

Waller

Waller
Portelli

Quinn
Litt

Graham

Magorrian

Clipperton
OHara

Graham
Day

Age

5M

3F

3F
3F

5G
6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Benalla - Tuesday, 1 September 2020

4:00 PM - Ryan & McNulty Sawmillers BM 64 Handicap (1606m)

01 Roya Music
09 Look Sharpish

2/1: 17
6/2: 7

4
15

4:30 PM - bet365 BM58 Handicap (1106m)

04 Sasayuri

2/1: 35

7

8
9

Sep'18
Feb'20

Jan '17

8.7L
10.2L

4.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

58.5 56.0
59.5 58.5
62.5 60.5
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Wt
Now

63.5
58.5

615

Fred
Factor

10.6
8.6

25

Months
Idle

Form
Score

22,6
326

185

BLP

18
17

11

Value Emerg
Factor

14.6
23.6

9.5

Trainer

Osborne
Corstens

Cunningham

Bull
Brown

Duffy

Age

G
am



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Avondale - Wednesday, 2 September 2020

11:42 AM - Westbrook Vine & Wine Club Mdn (1200m)
01 Ranger 42/10: 2 6 Jun'14  61L 570 555
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Wt
Now

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-394

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

-314 -33 -37.4 Sweeney

Age
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